Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: ANGAD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.05.2024
List of operational ereditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl No. Name of Creditor | Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amaount of |Amount of any | Amount of claim | Amount of Claim |Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount Claimed | Amount of claim |Nature of claim Amount covered by | Amount covered by |Whether % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, not admitted  |under Verification
admitted security interest guarantee [related party? |share in CoC claim  [that may be set|
off
1|Era Infra Engi ing Limited 4,04.36,250 . |m' Creditor NIL NIL NO N/A N/A IN/A 4,04,36,250 - 88 time barred
2 Ramniwas & Co. 64,600 2,500 |Operational Creditor |NIL NIL NO N/A N/A N/A 62,100
Operational Creditor _ [NIL NIL NO N/A N/A NA -

Note : List of creditors is su. o on ent details/records




